Syracuse University College of Law
Residential Academic Calendar 2020-2021

DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

FALL SEMESTER 2020

DAY/DATE

Tuition Payment Deadline

Friday, July 17, 2020

Orange Edge Program

Monday-Friday, August 3-14 2020

L.L.M. Orientation

Monday-Tuesday, August 10-18, 2020

Entering Student Orientation

Monday-Tuesday, August 17-18, 2020

Late Registration (second and third year students)

Monday, July 13, 2020

Add/Drop Period (Course Adjustments)

Monday-Friday, July 13-24, 2020

First Day of Classes (all students)

Wednesday, August 19, 2020

Last Day to Add Courses or Drop Limited Enrollment Courses

Tuesday, August 25, 2020

ESPR Reporting

Tuesday-Sunday, September 2-6, 2020

Financial Deadline to Drop Courses/Last Day to Academically Drop Courses

Thursday, September 10, 2020

Fall Midterm Exams

Wednesday-Friday, Sept. 30-Oct. 2, 2020

MSPR Reporting

Monday-Sunday, Sept.28-Oct. 11, 2020

Last Day to Change to Audit/Declare Pass-Fail Grading Option (2L/3L/LLM)

Tuesday, October 6, 2020

Spring Semester 2021 Registration

Monday, November 9, 2020 - January 3, 2021

Last Day of Classes (all students)

Tuesday, November 24, 2020

Thanksgiving Vacation--No Classes

Wednesday-Sunday, November 25-29, 2020

Reading Period

Monday, Nov. 30

Examination Period

Tuesday-Thursday, December 1-10

Last Day of Semester

Friday, December 11, 2020

SPRING SEMESTER 2021

DAY/DATE

Tuition Payment Deadline

Friday December 11, 2020

Martin Luther King Jr. Day--No Classes

Monday, January 18, 2021

First Day of Classes (all students)

Tuesday, January 19, 2021

Add/Drop Period (Course Adjustments)

Tuesday-Monday, January 19-25, 2021

Last Day to Add Courses or Drop Limited Enrollment Courses

Monday, January 25, 2021

ESPR Reporting

Monday-Friday, January 25-29, 2021

Financial Deadline to Drop Courses/Last Day to Academically Drop Courses

Tuesday, February 9, 2021

Spring Midterm Exams

Wednesday - Friday, March 3-5, 2021

Last Day to Change to Audit/Declare Pass-Fail Grading Option (2L/3L/LLM)

Monday, March 8, 2021

MSPR Reporting

Wednesday-Wednesday, March 10-24, 2021

Fall Semester 2021 Registration

Monday-Friday April 5-23, 2021

Summer Semester 2021 Registration

Monday-Friday, April 12-23, 2021

Last Day of Classes (all students)

Monday, April 26, 2021

Reading Period--No Classes

Tuesday, April 27, 2021

Examination Period

Wednesday, April 28 - Thursday, May 6, 2021

Last Day of Semester

Thursday, May 6, 2021

College of Law Commencement

Friday, May 7, 2021

Syracuse University Commencement

Sunday, May 9, 2021

MAYMESTER 2021

DAY/DATE

Registration

Monday - Friday, April 12-23, 2021

First Day of Classes

Monday, May 10, 2021

Last Day of Classes

Friday, May 21, 2021

November 24, 2020
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LONDONEX SUMMER 2021 (remote) DAY/DATE
Orientation Monday, May 17, 2021

Last Day of Program TBD

SUMMER SEMESTER 2021 DAY/DATE
Late Registration Friday, May 21, 2021

Add Courses and/or Drop Limited Enrollment Courses Friday, May 21 - Friday, June 4, 2021
Memorial Day- -No Classes Monday, May 31, 2021

First Day of Classes Tuesday, June 1, 2021

Last Day to Add a Course or Drop a Limited Enrollment Course Friday, June 4, 2021

Financial Deadline to Drop Courses/Last Day to Academically Drop Courses|Tuesday, June 15, 2021

Last Day to Change to Audit/Declare Pass-Fail Grading Option (2L/3L/LLM) |Tuesday, June 29, 2021

Legislative Monday Friday, July 16, 2021

Last Day of Classes Wednesday, July 21, 2021

Reading Period--No Classes Thursday-Friday, July 22-23, 2021
Examination Period Monday-Wednesday, July 26-28, 2021

November 24, 2020



